

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>1st Sur App 13th</u>				
Name of work:-	Const of Road				
	from Gavendary mukhya				
	path TO Dabasa Nadi				
	late huja Nepal Singh				
	Dechh magalya tar				
Agency:-	Ajay Kumar				
AGG No:-	02/mahady/MBR/SD/19-20				
D.O. Start:-	24.12.2019				
D.O. Comp:-	23.12.2020				

① Elwin excavation in road					
H/W $2 \times 27.415 \times 1.40 \times 1.40 = 34.16 \text{ m}^3$					
Beddy $2 \times 1 \times 5.78 \times 1.07 \times 0.25 = 3.09 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 2 \times 6.45 \times 1.40 \times 1.50 = 27.09 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 1 \times 5.78 \times 1.53 \times 0.25 = 2.21 \text{ m}^3$					
<u>66.55 m³</u>					
② Providing Reemus in road					
$2 \times 2 \times 3.85 \times 1.40 \times 0.150 = 3.23 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 1 \times 6.45 \times 1.40 \times 0.150 = 2.71 \text{ m}^3$					
<u>5.94 m³</u>					
③ Providing Brick Masonary					
in m (1.4)					
H/W $2 \times 2 \times 3.85 \times 0.825 \times 2.00 = 25.41 \text{ m}^3$					
Parapet $2 \times 2 \times 3.85 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 = 3.70 \text{ m}^3$					
Ded $2 \times 2 \times 0.465 \times 0.60 = 1.14 \text{ m}^3$					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost (update)				
① Clearing and Grubbing of R/W					
14 ① P-3					
0.224 ha CB	49154.86	Haft			11065.40
② Paving and Raising of R/W					
14 ② P-3					
0.416 ha CB	1849.70	ER			7399.4
③ Const of curb 2-10 m					
14 ③ P-3					

214.30 m ³ CB	142.31/m ³	B			20947.4
④ Const of curb withapping					
14 ④ P-4					
91.84 m ³ CB	187.19/m ³	B			17192.6
⑤ Elevation of R/W curb					
14 ⑤ P-4					
69.93 m ³ CB	81.99/m ³	B			5734.4
⑥ Const of curb 2-10 m					
14 ⑥ P-4					
53.40 m ³ CB	3077.51	W/B			164459.4

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Doan and Lay-up work Cor-3 14 ④ P-4					
92.25 m ³ of 4131.02/m ² 381087.0					
⑧ Cost of unseal formwork cement concrete m ² in pavement 24 ⑧ P-4					
384.00 m ³ of 7968.46/m ³ 3059889.0					
⑨ Doan and pump supply L80 + centre board 14 ⑨ P-4					
2 No of 10275.32/each 20551.0					
⑩ Allow in excavation m ² 14 ⑩ P-6					
66.55 m ³ of 258.89/m ³ 17229.0					
⑪ Doan per m ² m ² 14 ⑪ P-6					
5.94 m ³ of 6177.22/m ³ 1053.0					
⑫ Doan Brick Masonry men (11.4) 14 ⑫ P-6					
54.72 m ³ of 5737.23/m ³ 313941.0					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) formwork bedding with L/S					
1st (4) P-7					
7.85 m ² at 458.24/m ²					3597.0
(14) Pour and laying concrete des. Home pipe 1st (5) P-7					
15.00 meter 3177.76/m ²					47666.0
(15) Pour and laying concrete des. Home pipe 1st (5) P-7					

7.50 meter at 4546.25/m ²					34097.0
(16) Pour and laying concrete 1st (5) P-7					
320.00 m ² at 477.90/m ²					152928.0
Total Rs 42 68334.0					
less Rs 0.05% retention Rs 2134.0					
Rs 42 66200.0					
3.2.2021 GZ					

Continuation